Seattle Center Advisory Commission Meeting
Thursday, June 1, 2023 - 12:00 p.m. — 2:00 p.m.

Hybrid Meeting

Armory Loft 4 / WebEx (link below)

Join meeting

Join by phone
+1-206-207-1700 United States Toll (Seattle)
+1-408-418-9388 United States Toll
Meeting number (access code): 2487 896 7946
Meeting password: QrS6bMWJw22

Commissioners

Mark F. Dederer — Chair
Holly Golden — Vice Chair
Eric Berlinberg

Lara Mae D. Chollette
Gloria Connors

Michael George

Stacey E. Hutchison
Koichi Kobayashi

Jana Lamon

Will Ludlam

Matthew Mead

John Olensky

Sarah C. Rich

Kamala Saxton

Joy R. Shigaki

12:00-12:25

12:25-12:30

12:30-12:50

12:50-1:05

1:05-1:15

1:15-1:20

1:20-2:00

AGENDA

Welcome / Lunch / New Commissioners Introduction

Review & Approve May Minutes

Director’s Updates & Orientation Presentation

Financial Update & 2024 Budget

Folklife Festival Report

New Business

Campus Walk

Mark Dederer, Chair

Mark Dederer, Chair

Marshall Foster, Interim Director

Kerry Smith, Director

Finance and Administration

Chelsea Riddick-Most, Director
Programs and Events

Commission

Seattle Center Staff


https://seattle.webex.com/seattle/j.php?MTID=m982f878980619a809e09429164485d06

